
                                                                                       
  

  

Family Mediation User Fee Schedule 
 
The fees apply to each party for each hour of mediation and/or intake services. Notwithstanding this sliding-fee scale, 
parties can choose to equally share the mediation fees. 
 

Gross Yearly Income Hourly Rate Per Client  

Under $15,999  $15 /hr  

$15,000 to $19,999  $35 /hr  

$20,000 - $24,999  $45 /hr  

$25,000 – $29,999  $55 /hr  THESE HOURLY RATES DO NOT APPLY TO 
DRAFTING OF SEPARATION AGREEMENTS 

OR MEDIATION REPORTS 
$30,000 – $34,999  $65 /hr  

$35,000 – $39,999  $75 /hr   

$40,000 – $44,999  $85 /hr  

$45,000 – $49,999  $95 /hr  

$50,000 – $54,999  $105 /hr  

$55,000 – $59,999  $115 /hr  

$60,000 – $64,999  $125 /hr 

$65,000 – $74,999  $135 /hr 

$75,000 +  FLAT FEE OF $150/hr 

 

We are committed to FEE TRANSPARENCY, so PLEASE READ BELOW:  
 

1. This sliding fee scale is only for those individuals who derive their gross income from a salary and do not own their 
own residence. If you are self-employed or receive part of your income from cash (tips or bonuses), unfortunately 
this scale cannot be applied as proof of income cannot be accurately gauged.   
 

2. In addition to mediation sessions, additional fees will be charged for producing of: 
(i) Draft Separation Agreement; 

 (ii) Memorandum of Understanding (only required if there is no Separation Agreement); or 
 (iii) Progress Notes. 
   
3. In determining the hourly rate:  
 
(i) “each party” refers to the individuals directly involved in the mediation; 
 
(ii) “gross yearly income” is defined to include all payments of any kind received by or on behalf of the party, the spouse 
and any dependent children.  


